Name of the Corporate Debtor:

International Coil Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 05-09-2017;

num

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

igtrp{lcsrgsqitors as on: 12-11-2020; Name of IP: Ms. Shalu Khanna; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Received

Amount

281371985.77

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Admitted

Amount

169555754

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

23.13

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

111816231.77

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

Annexure 1

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

184912989.36

52209054.91

7.12

132703934.45

Annexure 2

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

NA

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

14

3770768

14

2616219

0.36

1154549.00

Annexure 5

Operational creditors
(Employees)

34

19847763

23

9347145

1.27

10500618

Annexure 6

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

10158870.00

10158870.00

1.39

132703934.45

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

54

520570356.26

46

482236575.88

65.78

38532811.58

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

10400000.00

1031032732.39

7000000.00

733123618.79

0.95

100.00

3400000.00

298108144.8

Annexure 9



https://ibbi.gov.in//claims/claims-list/8796
https://ibbi.gov.in/uploads/claims/2021-12-13 18:23:20-d4b80813c78789fb6498395efd4e8a70.pdf
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https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2021-12-13-182320-f8yar-2021-12-13 18:23:20-ed64f3dc0815a4f95859c275dac6121f.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2021-12-13 18:23:20-2d4f302df6eb96c21742fca54dbc6c9e.pdf
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