Name of the Corporate Debtor: International Coil Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 05-09-2017; List of Creditors as on: 12-11-2020; Name of IP: Ms. Shalu Khanna; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number: 11523

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	1	281371985.77	1	169555754	23.13	0	111816231.77	0	Annexure 1
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	7	184912989.36	1	52209054.91	7.12	0	132703934.45	0	Annexure 2
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	NA
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	NA
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	14	3770768	14	2616219	0.36	0	1154549.00	0	Annexure 5
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	34	19847763	23	9347145	1.27	0	10500618	0	Annexure 6
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	2	10158870.00	2	10158870.00	1.39	0	132703934.45	0	Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	54	520570356.26	46	482236575.88	65.78	0	38532811.58	0	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	1	10400000.00	1	7000000.00	0.95	0	3400000.00	0	Annexure 9
Total		113	1031032732.39	88	733123618.79	100.00	0	298108144.8	0	